
2023098 Cape Town Tennis Mini 5
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101144
TSA101144

WP
WP

A1

[1] Christian  OBERHOFER

BYE

[1] Christof DREYER

3

4

TSA092588

TSA091801

TSA092588

TSA091801

WP

WP

WP

WP

Max BENDEL

Jack BADENHORST

Noah MILLER

Ghian VISSER Walkover

5

6

TSA091819

TSA101615

TSA091819

TSA101615

WP

WP

WP

WP

Jermaine DLOMO

Francois HUGO

Sam  RATCLIFFE

Daniel VISAGIE 7-5, 6-2

7

8
TSA101266
TSA101266

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Luka VAN NIEKERK
[2] Martin LEWIS

[1] DREYER / OBERHOFER

BADENHORST / VISSER

6-2, 6-1

DLOMO / RATCLIFFE

[2] LEWIS / VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-3

[1] DREYER / OBERHOFER

[2] LEWIS / VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 7-5

[2] LEWIS / VAN NIEKERK
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